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STATEMENT OF FIXATION OF PAY UNDER MADHYA PRADESH JUDICIAL SERVICE
(REVISION OF PAY, PENSION AND OTHER RETIREMENT BENEFIT) RULES, 2022

Name of Judicial Officer

Designation

Employee Code
Status (Subs./Offi.)

Date of pay fixation in the Revised Scale

Existing Scale

Pay in Existing Scale as on 01/01/2016
Revised Scale
Initial Pay in Revised Scale ason  01/01/2016

Date of Next Increment

Future Pay in Revised Scale

S.No. Date
1 14/12/2016
2 14/12/2017
3 20/04/2018
4 14/12/2018
5 14/12/2019
6 14/12/2020

Pay
167920

172960
178150
183490
188990

194660

Due Date

01/12/2016

01/12/2017

20/04/2018

01/12/2018

01/12/2019

01/12/2020

Expired on 15-05-2021

SHRI BHUPENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

Ex. Addl. Principal Judge,
Family Court

250002786
Substantive

01/01/2016
51550-1230-58930-1380-63070
56470/~ (w.e.f. 14/12/2015)
144840-194660 (J-5)

163030/-

14/12/2016

Remark

Increment

Increment

Selection Grade Scale
163030-219090 (J-6)

Increment
Increment

Increment

By Order of Hon'ble Chief Justice

)

LAy W0 xD
(Ajay Pawar)
Registrar (M.)



